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2013 Pohar CR v Rally - Tfida V1

. Jezdec

. SIMURDA Petr

. VRAJ Petrjr.

. HRACHOVEC Martin
. HOCK Karel

. VANEK Roman

. HELIS Jaromir

. JULINEK Miroslav

. KUCHAR Lubo$

KRAJCA Petr
NEDBAL Petr
LEKES Michal

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Spirit Racing Team

CZE AK Vsetin mésto v ACR
CZE Rallyfun.cz Klub v ACR
CZE Svitr Racing Team

CZE Vanék Roman

CZE Rallyfun.cz Klub v ACR
CZE JT Riha Group Rally Team
CZE Pazderka Josef

CZE SAS Zlin
CZE Nedbal Petr
CZE Lekes Michal

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 120 S

Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS

Skoda 100 L
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 120 S

Trida 1
V1 25
V1 18
V1 15
V1 12
V1 -
V1 -
V1 -
V1 -

V1 -

V1 -
V1 -

Stranka 1z 1

2
25

18
15

12
10

03D

Total Spolujezdec

50 DLOUHY Milan
18 KRUTIL Lukas
33 VRANSKA SICHOVA Hana
20 HARANT Marek
15 VANKOVA Diana
12 POLACEK Martin
10 FOLTYN Frantisek
6 PAZDERKA Josef

SLEZAK Pavel
MOZOLA Bofivoj
VYVLECKA Tomas

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE





